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Red Division

2023 Champion
Hackensack
Longhorns D500 2 -
After Further Review

Blue Division

Suncoast DYN 3

smoking at habibs kc 2

Dak, Deebo, Addison and White
ChampsLikeUs

White Division

St.Lunatic

Steel 3 Dyn 500

Wild Horses

KEEP Josh Allen kupp andrews

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

PTS BEHIND
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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